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116 - Lompat Kijang Wanita - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Group 1 Start Time: 09:04 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

1 H020 NURKHALEESA YASMIN K14 10:97 10;97 10:59 - X -
2 A041 NORLYANA MAISARAH KTDI 8.72 7.26 8.27 8.48 7.20 853 8.72
3 A030 NURUL SHAHIRAH KTDI 8.64 8.64 8.38 7.98 8.64 830 8.04
4 C221 NORAFIFAH HIJRAH KOSASS 8.62 X 8.40 8.55 8.62 855 8.36
5 D039  SITI SALIMAH KPZ 8.53 X X 8.08 7.87 8.48 8.53
6 D043 TAN JIE MAN KPZ 8.52 8.32 X 8.38 8,51 843 8.2
- A043  JENIFER KTDI NM -
- E462 NUR ABSYARINA K10 NM X X X - - -
- 1830  SHAALINI KTMB NM ) ) ) ) ) -
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
- 1
- 1
- 1

Lompat Kijang Wanita

Bib

HO020

A041

A030

C221

D039

D043

A043

E462

1830

Name

NURKHALEESA YASMIN

NORLYANA MAISARAH

NURUL SHAHIRAH

NORAFIFAH HIJRAH

SITI SALIMAH

TAN JIE MAN

JENIFER

NUR ABSYARINA

SHAALINI

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

2/3

Team

K14

KTDI

KTDI

KOSASS

KPZ

KPZ

KTDI

K10

KTMB

Result

10.97

8.72

8.64

8.62

8.53

8.52

NM

NM

NM
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